　暨南大学资产清查有帐无物(盘亏) 登记表

单位名称：　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　年　　月　　日
	序号
	资产编号
	资产名称
	型号规格
	购置日期
	数量
	金　额
	原使用人
	有帐无物原因
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


合计：        台              元

资产管理员签名：                 联系电话：                 单位负责人签名（盖章）：　
